| Zenergy Trackdays Knutstorp August

| Friday Ring Knutstorp 2.070 Km
Black 0915-0930 8/17/2012 09:15
Practice started at 9:16:00

Lap Lap Tm Diff Time of Day Lap Lap Tm Diff Time of Day Lap Lap Tm Diff Time of Day
7 1:10.214 +1.551 9:25:32.467 (282a) Christian Dela
(858b) S?ren Hansen 8 1:14.446 +5.783 9:26:46.913 1 1:12.856 +3.821 9:18:18.087
1 1:11.477 +4.531 9:18:21.605 2 1:10.282 +1.247 9:19:28.369
2 1:08.146 +1.200 9:19:29.751 (711) olav austad 3 1:09.035 9:20:37.404
3 1:07.675 +0.729 9:20:37.426 1 1:11.091 +2.393 9:18:09.618 4 1:09.334 +0.299 9:21:46.738
4 1:06.946 9:21:44.372 2 1:09.182 +0.484 9:19:18.800 5 1:10.403 +1.368 9:22:57.141
5 1:10.574 +3.628 9:22:54.946 3 1:08.955 +0.257 9:20:27.755 6 1:11.777 +2.742 9:24:08.918
6 1:10.504 +3.558 9:24:05.450 4 1:11.655 +2.957 9:21:39.410 7 1:09.508 +0.473 9:25:18.426
7 1:08.982 +2.036 9:25:14.432 5 1:14.699 +6.001 9:22:54.109
8 1:06.998 +0.052 9:26:21.430 6 1:08.947 +0.249 9:24:03.056 (24) Kristian Laursen
9 1:17.593 +10.647 9:27:39.023 7 1:09.590 +0.892 9:25:12.646 1 1:12.171 +3.109 9:18:14.447
8 1:08.698 9:26:21.344 2 1:10.061 +0.999 9:19:24.508
(53) Rune Romdal 9 1:23.482 +14.784 9:27:44.826 3 1:10.647 +1.585 9:20:35.155
1 1:11.751 +4.688 9:18:46.186 4 1:09.371 +0.309 9:21:44.526
2 1:09.284 +2.221 9:19:55.470 (151) Anders Arnaryd 5 1:12.034 +2.972 9:22:56.560
3 1:07.968 +0.905 9:21:03.438 1 1:10.148 +1.414 9:18:08.949 6 1:13.278 +4.216 9:24:09.838
4 1:07.063 9:22:10.501 2 1:09.106 +0.372 9:19:18.055 7 1:09.578 +0.516 9:25:19.416
5 1:08.682 +1.619 9:23:19.183 3 1:08.734 9:20:26.789 8 1:09.859 +0.797 9:26:29.275
6 1:09.787 +2.724 9:24:28.970 4 1:11.997 +3.263 9:21:38.786 9 1:09.062 9:27:38.337
7 1:09.697 +2.634 9:25:38.667 5 1:16.024 +7.290 9:22:54.810
8 1:08.690 +1.627 9:26:47.357 6 1:11.137 +2.403 9:24:05.947 (7a) Lotte Uhre
7 1:09.623 +0.889 9:25:15.570 1 1:15.584 +6.467 9:20:12.296
(412) lars nordstr"m 8 1:09.347 +0.613 9:26:24.917 2 1:09.596 +0.479 9:21:21.892
1 1:09.202 +1.410 9:18:02.970 9 1:09.364 +0.630 9:27:34.281 3 1:09.117 9:22:31.009
2 1:08.759 +0.967 9:19:11.729 4 1:09.462 +0.345 9:23:40.471
3 1:07.792 9:20:19.521 (75¢) Hans Boldt Jensen 5 1:10.829 +1.712 9:24:51.300
4 1:12.798 +5.006 9:21:32.319 1 1:14.497 +5.696 9:18:54.944
5 1:10.047 +2.255 9:22:42.366 2 1:13.779 +4.978 9:20:08.723 (76) Keld Sommer
6 1:11.246 +3.454 9:23:53.612 3 1:10.054 +1.253 9:21:18.777 1 1:12.685 +3.547 9:18:33.382
7 1:09.116 +1.324 9:25:02.728 4 1:08.801 9:22:27.578 2 1:11.278 +2.140 9:19:44.660
8 1:08.558 +0.766 9:26:11.286 5 1:09.732 +0.931 9:23:37.310 3 1:09.138 9:20:53.798
9 1:09.222 +1.430 9:27:20.508 6 1:09.865 +1.064 9:24:47.175 4 1:11.453 +2.315 9:22:05.251
7 1:09.146 +0.345 9:25:56.321 5 1:11.358 +2.220 9:23:16.609
(91) Arvid Ellingsen 6 1:10.066 +0.928 9:24:26.675
1 1:09.542 +1.305 9:18:06.617 (282b) Thomas Hansson 7 1:09.236 +0.098 9:25:35.911
2 1:08.237 9:19:14.854 1 1:15.436 +6.612 9:18:28.503 8 1:11.229 +2.091 9:26:47.140
3 1:08.578 +0.341 9:20:23.432 2 1:11.489 +2.665 9:19:39.992
4 1:13.803 +5.566 9:21:37.235 3 1:12.165 +3.341 9:20:52.157 (107) Jerry Skovgaard
5 1:17.028 +8.791 9:22:54.263 4 1:09.150 +0.326 9:22:01.307 1 1:09.755 +0.465 9:18:15.468
6 1:10.027 +1.790 9:24:04.290 5 1:08.824 9:23:10.131 2 1:09.290 9:19:24.758
7 1:10.136 +1.899 9:25:14.426 6 1:09.180 +0.356 9:24:19.311 3 1:09.448 +0.158 9:20:34.206
8 1:21.752 +13.515 9:26:36.178 7 1:11.937 +3.113 9:25:31.248 4 1:09.428 +0.138 9:21:43.634
5 1:11.851 +2.561 9:22:55.485
(225) Allan Sachmann (71) bo pedersen 6 1:10.759 +1.469 9:24:06.244
1 1:12.847 +4.195 9:18:18.546 1 1:12.110 +3.226 9:18:51.096 7 1:10.572 +1.282 9:25:16.816
2 1:10.254 +1.602 9:19:28.800 2 1:11.155 +2.271 9:20:02.251 8 1:10.581 +1.291 9:26:27.397
3 1:11.280 +2.628 9:20:40.080 3 1:09.968 +1.084 9:21:12.219 9 1:10.145 +0.855 9:27:37.542
4 1:09.146 +0.494 9:21:49.226 4 1:08.884 9:22:21.103
5 1:10.229 +1.577 9:22:59.455 5 1:09.124 +0.240 9:23:30.227 (87a) Mark Larsen
6 1:11.319 +2.667 9:24:10.774 6 1:09.365 +0.481 9:24:39.592 1 1:13.286 +3.979 9:18:32.160
7 1:08.652 9:25:19.426 2 1:11.070 +1.763 9:19:43.230
8 1:09.200 +0.548 9:26:28.626 (222) Tue M?lleh?j Larsen 3 1:10.142 +0.835 9:20:53.372
9 1:08.951 +0.299 9:27:37.577 1 1:13.316 +4.368 9:18:49.350 4 1:11.412 +2.105 9:22:04.784
2 1:10.988 +2.040 9:20:00.338 5 1:11.583 +2.276 9:23:16.367
(51a) peder vad 3 1:11.675 +2.727 9:21:12.013 6 1:09.999 +0.692 9:24:26.366
1 1:14.915 +6.252 9:18:28.817 4 1:09.866 +0.918 9:22:21.879 7 1:09.307 9:25:35.673
1:11.398 +2.735 9:19:40.215 5 1:10.109 +1.161 9:23:31.988 8 1:13.374 +4.067 9:26:49.047
3 1:12.198 +3.535 9:20:52.413 6 1:10.321 +1.373 9:24:42.309
4 1:12.038 +3.375 9:22:04.451 7 1:08.948 9:25:51.257 (92) Patrick Joey Christiansen
5 1:09.139 +0.476 9:23:13.590 8 1:10.177 +1.229 9:27:01.434 1 1:14.629 +5.250 9:18:54.678
6 1:08.663 9:24:22.253 2 1:17.900 +8.521 9:20:12.578
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3 1:12.461 +3.082 9:21:25.039
4 1:10.814 +1.435 9:22:35.853 (153b) Emil Sachmann
5 1:09.542 +0.163 9:23:45.395 1 1:20.255 +9.845 9:18:28.662
6 1:09.877 +0.498 9:24:55.272 2 1:14.641 +4.231 9:19:43.303
7 1:09.379 9:26:04.651 3 1:12.528 +2.118 9:20:55.831
4 1:13.458 +3.048 9:22:09.289
(64) Frank Pedersen 5 1:11.525 +1.115 9:23:20.814
1 1:12.792 +3.151 9:18:38.181 6 1:10.718 +0.308 9:24:31.532
2 1:09.641 9:19:47.822 7 1:10.410 9:25:41.942
3 1:10.418 +0.777 9:20:58.240 8 1:15.449 +5.039 9:26:57.391
4 1:11.004 +1.363 9:22:09.244
5 1:10.126 +0.485 9:23:19.370 (69a) Torben Eskildsen
6 1:10.532 +0.891 9:24:29.902 1 1:16.577 +5.712 9:18:47.102
7 1:09.760 +0.119 9:25:39.662 2 1:12.301 +1.436 9:19:59.403
8 1:15.477 +5.836 9:26:55.139 3 1:14.330 +3.465 9:21:13.733
4 1:11.483 +0.618 9:22:25.216
(641) Anders Munch N?rregaard 5 1:10.865 9:23:36.081
1 1:11.402 +1.641 9:18:12.631 6 1:11.032 +0.167 9:24:47.113
2 1:10.778 +1.017 9:19:23.409 7 1:11.347 +0.482 9:25:58.460
3 1:09.761 9:20:33.170 8 1:11.784 +0.919 9:27:10.244
4 1:09.908 +0.147 9:21:43.078
(77a) Kenneth Kromann
(552) Steven Walsh 1 1:14.455 +3.531 9:18:26.218
1 1:13.209 +3.430 9:18:27.298 2 1:13.022 +2.098 9:19:39.240
2 1:11.183 +1.404 9:19:38.481 3 1:12.643 +1.719 9:20:51.883
3 1:10.271 +0.492 9:20:48.752 4 1:12.431 +1.507 9:22:04.314
4 1:10.415 +0.636 9:21:59.167 5 1:11.467 +0.543 9:23:15.781
5 1:10.272 +0.493 9:23:09.439 6 1:11.993 +1.069 9:24:27.774
6 1:09.779 9:24:19.218 7 1:10.924 9:25:38.698
7 1:13.060 +3.281 9:25:32.278 8 1:15.204 +4.280 9:26:53.902
8 1:14.710 +4.931 9:26:46.988
(104) Gustav Berglund
(82) Niels Holstien 1 1:15.618 +3.138 9:21:27.763
1 1:12.212 +2.123 9:18:37.235 2 1:13.381 +0.901 9:22:41.144
2 1:10.329 +0.240 9:19:47.564 3 1:12.480 9:23:53.624
3 1:10.095 +0.006 9:20:57.659 4 1:13.323 +0.843 9:25:06.947
4 1:11.281 +1.192 9:22:08.940 5 1:12.842 +0.362 9:26:19.789
5 1:10.089 9:23:19.029 6 1:25.090 +12.610 9:27:44.879
6 1:10.558 +0.469 9:24:29.587
7 1:10.557 +0.468 9:25:40.144 (221) Michael Kidde Danielsen
8 1:14.054 +3.965 9:26:54.198 1 1:21.614 +5.984 9:18:51.022
2 1:22.336 +6.706 9:20:13.358
(149) Ronni S?rensen 3 1:21.700 +6.070 9:21:35.058
1 1:13.902 +3.749 9:18:44.026 4 1:19.683 +4.053 9:22:54.741
1:12.982 +2.829 9:19:57.008 5 1:19.489 +3.859 9:24:14.230
3 1:12.454 +2.301 9:21:09.462 6 1:16.959 +1.329 9:25:31.189
4 1:10.935 +0.782 9:22:20.397 7 1:15.630 9:26:46.819
5 1:11.251 +1.098 9:23:31.648
6 1:11.295 +1.142 9:24:42.943 (57) Joakim Suarez
7 1:10.153 9:25:53.096 1 1:21.978 +5.184 9:21:37.690
8 1:10.505 +0.352 9:27:03.601 2 1:19.136 +2.342 9:22:56.826
3 1:18.099 +1.305 9:24:14.925
(21) Hans Henrik Christiansen 4 1:17.237 +0.443 9:25:32.162
1 1:14.022 +3.644 9:18:33.202 5 1:16.794 9:26:48.956
2 1:11.245 +0.867 9:19:44.447
3 1:12.460 +2.082 9:20:56.907 (551) Peter Preinitz
4 1:10.510 +0.132 9:22:07.417 1 1:22.687 +3.130 9:21:34.517
5 1:10.378 9:23:17.795 2 1:19.557 9:22:54.074
6 1:10.426 +0.048 9:24:28.221 3 1:20.546 +0.989 9:24:14.620
7 1:11.166 +0.788 9:25:39.387 4 1:21.424 +1.867 9:25:36.044
8 1:13.989 +3.611 9:26:53.376
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